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Essenszeiten ab 08.03.2021                                                                                                                                     [Änderungen vorbehalten]


	
	Montag
	Dienstag
	Mittwoch
	Donnerstag
	Freitag

	
11:30-11:40
	
Hauskinder (= Kinder, die nach dem Unterricht 11:40 Uhr nach Hause gehen und Essen bestellt haben)


	
11:40-12:00

	
1a / 1b
	
1a / 1b
	
2b
	
1a / 1b
	
1a / 1b

	
12:00-12:20

	
2b
	
2a
	
1b 
	
2b
	
2b

	
12:20-12:40

	
3b / 2a
	
3b 
	
2a
	
2a / 3a
	
2a

	
12:40-13:00

	
4a
	
4a / 4b
	
3a / 3b
	
4a / 4b
	
3a / 3b

	
13:00-13:20

	
3a
	
3a
	
4a / 4b
	
3b
	
4a / 4b

	
13:20-13:40

	
3b (wenn Schwimmen)
	
	
	
	

	
13:40

	
4b
	
2b
	
1a
	
	





